Medical College for Women & Hospital

Sector-1, Plot-04, Road-09, Uttara, Dhaka
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY
Roster duty of Teachers Date: 06.09.2020

Date Day Name of the Teachers
01.09.20 | Tuesday Asstt.Prof.Dr.Saida Rashid, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter
02.09.20 | Wednesday | Assoc.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Hosna Ara Perven, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter, Dr.Tania Adity
03.09.20 Thursday Prof.Dr.Syeda Rubana Hossain, Assoc.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Hosna Ara Perven,
Dr.Zannatul Ferdous, Dr.Al-Razwan Akber
04.09.20 | Friday X
05.09.20 | Saturday Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana, Asstt.Prof.Dr.(C.C.)Sharmin Akter, Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar
06.09.20 Shinelay Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana, Asstt.Prof.Dr.Saida Rashid, Asstt.Prof.Dr.(C.C.)Sharmin Akter,
Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar, Dr.Al-Razwan Akber
07.09.20 — Prof.Dr.Syeda Rubana Hossain, Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana ,Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar,
Dr.Zannatul Ferdous, Dr.Tania Adity .
08.09.20 | Tuesday Asstt.Prof.Dr.Saida Rashid, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter
09.09.20 | Wednesday | Assoc.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Hosna Ara Perven, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter, Dr.Tania Adity
10.09.20 Thursday Prof.Dr.Syeda Rubana Hossain, Assoc.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Hosna Ara Perven,
Dr.Zannatul Ferdous, Dr.Al-Razwan Akber
11.09.20 | Friday X
12.09.20 | Saturday Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana, Asstt.Prof.Dr.(C.C.)Sharmin Akter, Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar
13.00.20 | Sunday Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana, Asstt.Prof.Dr.Saida Rashid, Asstt.Prof.Dr.(C.C.)Sharmin Akter ,
Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar, Dr.Al-Razwan Akber
Prof.Dr.Syeda Rubana Hossain, Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana ,Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar,
14.09.20 | Monday ; :
Dr.Zannatul Ferdous, Dr.Tania Adity : |
15.09.20 | Tuesday Asstt.Prof.Dr.Saida Rashid, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter
16.09.20 | Wednesday | Assoc.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Hosna Ara Perven, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter, Dr.Tania Adity
17.0920 | Thursday Prof.Dr.Syeda Rubana Hossain, Assoc.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Hosna Ara Perven, Dr.Zannatul Ferdous,
Dr.Al-Razwan Akber
18.09.20 Friday X
19.09.20 | Saturday Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana, Asstt.Prof.Dr.(C.C.)Sharmin Akter, Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar
20.09.20 | Sunday Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana, Asstt.Prof.Dr.Saida Rashid, Asstt.Prof.Dr.(C.C.)Sharmin Akter,
Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar, Dr.Al-Razwan Akber
Prof.Dr.Syeda Rubana Hossain, Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana ,Dr.Sharmin Binte
21.09.20 | Monday . .
Anwar,Dr.Zannatul Ferdous, Dr.Tania Adity
22.09.20 | Tuesday Asstt.Prof.Dr.Saida Rashid, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter
23.09.20 | Wednesday | Assoc.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Hosna Ara Perven, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter, Dr.Tania Adity
24.09.20 | Thursday Prof.Dr.Syeda Rubana Hossain, Assoc.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Hosna Ara Perven, Dr.Zannatul Ferdous,
. Dr.Al-Razwan Akber
25.09.20 Friday X
26.09.20 | Saturday Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana, Asstt.Prof.Dr.(C.C.)Sharmin Akter, Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar
27.00.20 | Sunday Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana, Asstt.Prof.Dr.Saida Rashid, Asstt.Prof.Dr.(C.C.)Sharmin Akter,
Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar, Dr.Al-Razwan Akber
Prof.Dr.Syeda Rubana Hossain, Assoc.Prof.Dr.Zinat Rezina Sultana ,Dr.Sharmin Binte Anwar,
28.09.20 | Monday T
Dr.Zannatul Ferdous, Dr.Tania Adity
29.09.20 | Tuesday Asstt.Prof.Dr.Saida Rashid, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter
30.09.20 | Wednesday | Assoc.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Hosna Ara Perven, Asstt.Prof.(C.C.)Dr.Sharmin Akter, Dr.Tania Adity
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(Prof. Dr. Syeda Rubana Hossain)
Head, Department of Anatomy
MCW&H, Uttara, Dhaka




